
ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (S2)

15 Marlon Janda m 25.04.2008 NMS Horn s2 8,41 1

13 Marius Heili m 07.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 9,15 2

17 Max Habersam-Zaiser m 04.07.2009 NSMS Gars s2 9,25 3

14 Eric Janda m 29.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 9,47 4

12 Alexander Raith m 07.08.2009 NMS Horn s2 9,53 5

161 Saed Abdullah m 17.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 12,56 6

S2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (sec) Position (S2)

8 Elisabeth Hengstberger f 15.08.2009 BG Horn s2 9,50 1

4 Lena Simmlinger f 11.10.2009 BG Horn s2 9,97 2

S2 Results from Competition 60m



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

15 Marlon Janda m 25.04.2008 NMS Horn s2 4,76 1

17 Max Habersam-Zaiser m 04.07.2009 NSMS Gars s2 3,76 2

14 Eric Janda m 29.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 3,73 3

12 Alexander Raith m 07.08.2009 NMS Horn s2 3,36 4

13 Marius Heili m 07.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 3,14 5

161 Saed Abdullah m 17.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 2,41 6

S2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

8 Elisabeth Hengstberger f 15.08.2009 BG Horn s2 4,26 1

4 Lena Simmlinger f 11.10.2009 BG Horn s2 3,36 2

198 Valentina Lintner f 02.10.10 NMS Horn s2 3,13 3

S2 Results from Competition Long jump



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

17 Max Habersam-Zaiser m 04.07.2009 NSMS Gars s2 35,50 1

13 Marius Heili m 07.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 31,55 2

12 Alexander Raith m 07.08.2009 NMS Horn s2 27,75 3

14 Eric Janda m 29.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 23,90 4

161 Saed Abdullah m 17.11.2009 NMS Horn s2 23,15 5

S2 Results from Competition Rounders



ID First Name Last Name Gender Birthday School OG Result (m) Position (S2)

8 Elisabeth Hengstberger f 15.08.2009 BG Horn s2 45,90 1

198 Valentina Lintner f 02.10.10 NMS Horn s2 26,55 2

4 Lena Simmlinger f 11.10.2009 BG Horn s2 23,55 3

S2 Results from Competition Rounders


